Participating Outlets

in Pune

Discount Offer*

Aahar Resto Bar
Akash Restaurant

Bombay Brasserie

Casa De Goa
Grand Hotel & Garden

Restaurant

Indus

(The Great Indian Restaurant)

Krishna Sea Food
Restaurant & Bar
Krishna Multicusine
Restaurant & Bar
(Kalyani Nagar)
Kwality Restaurant
Nawab Asia

Pizza Corner (Kothrud)
Pizza Corner (D P Road)
Shabree Restaurant
Shangri-La Garden &
A/C Restaurant
Sharveree Restaurant
Smokin' Joe's

(Laxmi Sadan)

Smokin' Joe's

(Lotus Court)

Smokin' Joe's
(Parmanand Apartment)
Smokin' Joe's

(Sai Heritage)

The Mona Food

The Northern Frontier
Yanna Sizzlers & Wok
Yo! China (Kalyani Nagar)

Yoko Sizzlers

10% on Food only

10% on Food only

10% on Food only (Offer not valid
on Buffets & Package)

10% on Food only

10% on Food Bill above Rs.500

10% on total Bill

10% on Food Bill above
Rs.1000 only
10% on Food Bill above

Rs.1000 only

15% on Food only

15% on Food only

10% on Pizza

10% on Pizza

10% on Bill above Rs.200

10% on Lunch only

10% on Bill above Rs.200

Buy a 12" Pizza & Get a 10" Pizza
Free or Buy a 10" Pizza & Geta 7"
Pizza free

Buy a 12" Pizza & Get a 10" Pizza Free

or Buy a 10" Pizza & Get a 7" Pizza Free
Buy a 12" Pizza & Get a 10" Pizza Free

or Buy a 10" Pizza & Get a 7" Pizza Free
Buy a 12" Pizza & Get a 10" Pizza Free

orBuy a 10" Pizza & Get a 7" Pizza Free
10% on Bill above Rs.350

10% on Food only

10% on total Bill

10% on Dining only

10% on total Bill

26345248

25536541/42/43/44

66011101/02

64009002

26360728

56240124

26132332

26132331

26360629

66202475

9823027264

9823027264

25531511/1512

25432982

25531511/1513

25520404

24227890

25389090

27298185

26121757

65619300

66013897/66013898

66096512/13/14

30521400



