Participating Outlets in Pune	Discount Offer*	Tel. No.
Aahar Resto Bar	10% on Food only	26345248
Akash Restaurant	10% on Food only	25536541/42/43/44
Bombay Brasserie	10% on Food only (Offer not valid on Buffets & Package)	66011101/02
Casa De Goa	10% on Food only	64009002
Grand Hotel & Garden Restaurant	10% on Food Bill above Rs.500	26360728
Indus (The Great Indian Restaurant	10% on total Bill	56240124
Krishna Sea Food Restaurant & Bar	10% on Food Bill above Rs.1000 only	26132332
Krishna Multicusine Restaurant & Bar (Kalyani Nagar)	10% on Food Bill above Rs.1000 only	26132331
Kwality Restaurant	15% on Food only	26360629
Nawab Asia	15% on Food only	66202475
Pizza Corner (Kothrud)	10% on Pizza	9823027264
Pizza Corner (D P Road)	10% on Pizza	9823027264
Shabree Restaurant	10% on Bill above Rs.200	25531511/1512
Shangri-La Garden & A/C Restaurant	10% on Lunch only	25432982
Sharveree Restaurant	10% on Bill above Rs.200	25531511/1513
Smokin' Joe's (Laxmi Sadan)	Buy a 12" Pizza & Get a 10" Pizza Free or Buy a 10" Pizza & Get a 7" Pizza free	25520404
Smokin' Joe's (Lotus Court)	Buy a 12" Pizza & Get a 10" Pizza Free or Buy a 10" Pizza & Get a 7" Pizza Free	24227890
Smokin' Joe's (Parmanand Apartment)	Buy a 12" Pizza & Get a 10" Pizza Free or Buy a 10" Pizza & Get a 7" Pizza Free	25389090
Smokin' Joe's (Sai Heritage)	Buy a 12" Pizza & Get a 10" Pizza Free or Buy a 10" Pizza & Get a 7" Pizza Free	27298185
The Mona Food	10% on Bill above Rs.350	26121757
The Northern Frontier	10% on Food only	65619300
Yanna Sizzlers & Wok	10% on total Bill	66013897/66013898
Yo! China (Kalyani Nagar)	10% on Dining only	66096512/13/14
Yoko Sizzlers	10% on total Bill	30521400